RAMON HOLGUIN 00070

Stop Del Date
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12/03/12
12/03/12
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Payroll

12/21/12

Reference
KP 58653300
257601
257760
KP 58655550
KP 58655560
KP 58765560
380170404
730170633
970170177
230170556
NB 6319
NB6311
981970
986044
KP 58643630
980882
980883
972416
978645
20170713
257736
170130322

$ 1,028.64

Account
AWC
NVC
CENTURY
AWC
AWC
AWC
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
STI
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MB
MB
XEROX
HOME EXP
XEROX

12/14/12

12/03 - 06/12

Stop Name City
PARIERA WOODRUFF
CINDY WICKERHAM KEMMERER
ROCK SPRINGS ROCK SPRINGS
ALLEN ROCK SPRINGS
ALLEN ROCK SPRINGS
STANGL ROCK SPRINGS
HALLIBURTON ROCK SPRINGS
DAH LINN OPER BOULDER
ENTERPRISE PROD BOULDER
EPISCOPAL DIOCESE PINEDALE
MOUNTAIN TRAILS JACKSON
BLACK DIAMOND JACKSON
CHARLES KNIGHT JACKSON
VISION CENTER JACKSON
ROSS-SHUTTLE/STAIRS JACKSON
GILDAY ARCH WILSON
GILDAY ARCH WILSON
ACHILES THERMOPOLIS
HUBELE THERMOPOLIS
SUGAR SHACK GREYBULL
SHUTTLE BILLINGS
SHUTTLE BILLINGS

Labor S 685.76

Fuel S 3.10
Advances S -

Wire S 688.86

State #
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1,300.60



